
 
 Surygadhi rural municipality,                          Office of the Suryagadhi Rural Municipal Executive  Chokade, Nuwakot 
                                         BagmatiProvince 

Invitation for E-Bids    
Invitation for Bids for  theConstruction Of  ghandadaekgharekdharakhanepaniyojana  Contract Identification No: Contract IdentificationNo:-SRM/W/NCB/GKY/077/78/06                                                      Date of publication:20jan 2021 
1.The Government of Nepal [GoN] has allocated funds or received a loan/credit/grant from GON 
towards the cost of  Construction Of  ghandadaekgharekdharakhanepaniyojana and intends to 
apply part of the funds to cover eligible payments under the Contract for Contract 
IdentificationNo:- SRM/W/NCB/GKY/077/78/06Bidding is open to all eligible Nepalese and 
Foreign Bidders.   2 .Eligible Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the Bidding Documents at the 
office     Suryagadhi  rural municipality ,email:suryagadhimun@gmail.com or may visit PPMO e-
GP system www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp.  3.Bidder should submit their bid electronically may download the bidding documents for e-
submission from PPMO’s e-GP system www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp. Bidders, submitting their bid 
electronically, should deposit the cost of bidding document in the Project’s Rajaswa (revenue) 
account as specified below .  Information to deposit the cost of bidding document in Bank:  Name of the Bank: Nepal Investment bank  Name of Office :Suryagadhi  rural municipality  Office  Code no. : 801032912 Office Account no.:  06801400250061Rajaswa (revenue)  4.Pre-bid meeting shall be held at Suryagadhi  rural municipality at 13:00, 09 /02/2021   5.If the last date of purchasing and /or submission falls on a government holiday, 
then the     next working day shall     be considered as the last date. In such case 
the validity period of the bid security shall remain the same as specified for the 
original last date of bid submission.  6.The employer reserves the right to accept or reject, wholly or partly any or all the 
bids without assigning reason, whatsoever.  7.Other mandatory information as per PPA and PPR.  8.The details are described as table below 
  



 
SN Name of Project Estimate amount nrs( with 

VAT) 

Cost of biddin
g docm
ent (nrs) 

Bid security (Nrs) 
Bid validity 
period 

Last date of purchase
d of bid  

Last date of  submission  
of bid  

Bid open date  
Remarks 

B Construction Of  ghandadaekgharekdharakhanepaniyojana 
Contract Identification No:- 
SRM/W/NCB/GKY/077/78/06 

 1,44,44,282.44 
 

3000/- 380000/- 120 days Before Last date of 
submission 

Till date  2021/02/21at 12:00 
noon  

2021/02/21 Time:1
4:00  

Single envelope 

For any quary ,please contact at 9864424550 .or visit website : www.suryagadhimun.gov.np   


